EVENING BAR MEALS

Served from 6.00pm until 8.30pm

All our food is freshly prepared so there may be a delay at busy

times

STARTERS

Homemade Soup of the Day
Served with homemade crusty bread

BBQ Chicken Wings
Served with coleslaw

Smoked Haddock and Salmon Fishcake
Served with red onion, tomato salad and lemon mayonnaise

Chicken Liver Pate
Served with toasted bread, tomato chutney

Beetroot, Pan Fried Halloumi
Served with chickpea salad

MAIN COURSES

Beer Battered Haddock & Chips
Served with mushy peas and tartare sauce

Spinach & Ricotta Ravioli
Served with tomato sauce and parmesan

8oz Sirloin Steak
Served with peppercorn sauce, grilled mushroom,
tomato, onion rings, chips

60z Steak Burger
Served with grilled cheddar cheese and bacon,
coleslaw and fries

Chicken and Red Lentil Curry
Served with pilau rice, naan bread, mango chutney

£6.95

£8.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£18.00

£15.95

£28.00

£17.95

£16.05



EXTRAS
Homemade bread
Hand-cut chips
French fries
Mixed salad

Buttered Broccoli

DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Served with vanilla ice cream

Chocolate Brownie &F
Served with chocolate sauce and vanilla ice cream

Selection of 3 Ice Creams

Selection of 3 Local Cheeses

£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£4.50

£3.50

£7.95

£7.95

£5.95

£9.95

PLEASE INFORM US IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS OR FOOD ALLERGIES
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