EVENING BAR MEALS

Served from 6.00pm until 8.30pm All our food is freshly prepared so there may be a delay at busy times

STARTERS

Homemade Soup of the Day Served with homemade crusty bread	£6.95
BBQ Chicken Wings Served with coleslaw	£8.50
Smoked Haddock and Salmon Fishcake Served with red onion, tomato salad and lemon mayonnaise	£9.50
Chicken Liver Pate Served with toasted bread, tomato chutney	£9.50
Beetroot, Pan Fried Halloumi Served with chickpea salad	£9.50
MAIN COURSES	
Beer Battered Haddock & Chips Served with mushy peas and tartare sauce	£18.00
Spinach & Ricotta Ravioli Served with tomato sauce and parmesan	£15.95
8oz Sirloin Steak Served with peppercorn sauce, grilled mushroom, tomato, onion rings, chips	£28.00
6oz Steak Burger Served with grilled cheddar cheese and bacon, coleslaw and fries	£17.95
Chicken and Red Lentil Curry Served with pilau rice, naan bread, mango chutney	£16.95

EXTRAS

Homemade bread	£3.50
Hand-cut chips	£3.95
French fries	£3.95
Mixed salad	£4.50
Buttered Broccoli	£3.50

DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding Served with vanilla ice cream	£7.95
Chocolate Brownie ^{GF} Served with chocolate sauce and vanilla ice cream	£7.95
Selection of 3 Ice Creams	£5.95
Selection of 3 Local Cheeses	£9.95

PLEASE INFORM US IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS OR FOOD ALLERGIES

